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ACCA Strategic Business Reporting (SBR)  

June 2021 Exams 

 

 

Subject Date Day Lecturer Time 

ACCA SBR 20-Apr Tuesday Dariusz Bargiel 18.15 – 21.30 

ACCA SBR 22-Apr Thursday Dariusz Bargiel 18.15 – 21.30 

ACCA SBR 27-Apr Tuesday Dariusz Bargiel 18.15 – 21.30 

ACCA SBR 29-Apr Thursday Dariusz Bargiel 18.15 – 21.30 

ACCA SBR 4-May Tuesday Dariusz Bargiel 18.15 – 21.30 

ACCA SBR 6-May Thursday Dariusz Bargiel 18.15 – 21.30 

ACCA SBR 11-May Tuesday Dariusz Bargiel 18.15 – 21.30 

ACCA SBR 13-May Thursday Dariusz Bargiel 18.15 – 21.30 

ACCA SBR 18-May Tuesday Dariusz Bargiel 18.15 – 21.30 

ACCA SBR 20-May Thursday Dariusz Bargiel 18.15 – 21.30 

ACCA SBR 25-May Tuesday Dariusz Bargiel 18.15 – 21.30 

ACCA SBR 27-May Thursday Dariusz Bargiel 18.15 – 21.30 

MOCK 29-May Saturday Dariusz Bargiel MOCK 

     

EXAM 11-June Thursday   

 

Please note: Timetables are subject to changes. 

For further information please contact acca@citycolleges.ie 
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